Klasyfikacja generalna Nordic Walking
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Dors

Dors

Stiller
Pekala
Kotek

Ktys

Bul

Kotek
Ucieklak
Reczulski
Binczyk
Kotek

Krol
Trescinska
Sobucki
Pekala
Kita
Kasprzak
Pekala
Btaszczyk
Tomzik
Bartczak
Jagielska
Kubat
Cudak
Machowski
Libardi-Kty$
Kotas
Teresinska
Sztanderski
Strzelczyk
Reczulska
Pekala
Pietruszynska
Niedzwiecka
Btaszczyk
Kasprzak
Krakowian
Gembus$
Srokosz
Baruch
Zarebski
Mizgata
Sitak

Nazwisko
tukasz
Grzegorz
Karol
Wiktor
Patryk
Ryszard
Dariusz
Adam
Jakub
Mariusz
Dariusz
Natalia
Janusz
Julia
Jakub
Anna
Michalina
Tadeusz
Irena
Kamil
Filip
Mirostaw
Magdalena
Janusz
Zbigniew
Jan
Sylwia
Wiktor
Jolanta
Grzegorz
Kamil
Katarzyna
Aleksandra
Dorota
Matgorzata
Adrian
Bronistaw
Mirostaw
Ewa
Krzysztof
Henryka
tukasz
Marta
Aneta

Kategoria

2002
1962
1984
2004
2002
1960
1974
1974
2002
1966
1984
2005
1966
2007
2008
2007
2007
1958
1976
2006
2009
1960
1980
1972
1968
1950
1959
2002
1974
1972
2009
1969
2011
1969
1957
1976
1951
1956
1964
2009
1950
1953
1985
1972

Czas

00:19:22
00:19:24
00:19:28
00:19:42
00:20:27
00:20:30
00:20:39
00:21:38
00:22:13
00:22:25
00:22:30
00:22:35
00:22:43
00:22:46
00:22:55
00:23:13
00:23:15
00:23:21
00:23:48
00:23:54
00:24:00
00:24:10
00:24:21
00:24:33
00:24:34
00:24:37
00:24:47
00:25:04
00:25:06
00:25:08
00:25:20
00:25:24
00:25:29
00:25:38
00:25:51
00:26:00
00:26:03
00:26:40
00:26:48
00:27:03
00:27:06
00:27:14
00:27:35
00:27:47



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Dagbrowska-Czekaj

Sobucka
Suriak
Norberciak
Borek
Bartczak
Krakowian
Rajczyk
Nowacka
Baruch
Anonim
Zarebska
Hrabia

Magdalena
Katarzyna
Michat
Grazyna
Rafat
Katarzyna
Aleksandra
Wiodzimierz
Kinga
Wiodzimierz
Anonim
Katarzyna
Jozef

1980
1973
1988
1961
1980
1962
1959
1959
1979
1949
1989
1957
1956

00:27:49
00:27:54
00:27:57
00:28:19
00:28:31
00:28:36
00:28:44
00:29:07
00:29:42
00:30:34
00:31:42
00:32:33
00:32:36



